STARTERS

CRISPY TEMPURA CHICKEN

VEGETABLE @
teriyaki sauce, sweet chilli dip

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
apple and cider chutney,
garlic ciabatta bread

WATERMELON & PRAWN COCKTAIL
marie rose sauce, cherry tomato,
toasted sweet onion bread

MAINS

ROAST LOIN OF PORK
pepper cream sauce, tender stem broccoli

SCOTCH FILLET OF BEEF MEDALLIONS
pepper cream sauce, tender stem broccoli

BREAST OF CHICKEN
spring onion sauce, chipped potatoes,
root vegetables

£695
£6.50

£6.75

£7.50

£1695

£2895

£14.50

ON THE SIDE

Garlic Bread — £2.95
Crispy Onion Rings — £2.95
Fries — £295
Chilli Fries, Cajun Fries — £3.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries — £3.95
Buttered Baby Vegetables — £2.95

Tender Stem Broccoli — £395
Creamed Mash Potato — £295
Garlic King Prawns — £6.75

Edamame Beans with Chilli Garlic Salt — £395

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance,

please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

© — veceTarian @ — veGaN

CAJUN CHICKEN NACHOS
cheddar glaze

GARLIC MUSHROOMS ©
garlic ciabatta bread

GRILLED CHEESE &
WALDORF SALAD ©@
onion and treacle compote,
balsamic reduction

BAKED SALMON
garlic and herb cream,
boiled rice, crisp salad

CHICKEN & CHORIZO PENNE PASTA
mozzarella glaze, toasted ciabatta

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
hot toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

FRESH FRUIT PAVLOVA
chantilly cream

CREAM FILLED CHOUX BUNS
milk chocolate sauce

STRAWBERRY & CREAM FILLED CREPE
fruit yoghurt ice cream

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
chantilly cream

£695

£6.25

£6.50

£1595

£1395

£6.75

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£695



