

STARTERS

CRISPY TEMPURA CHICKEN VEGETABLE teriyaki sauce, sweet chilli dip	£6.95 £6.50	CAJUN CHICKEN NACHOS cheddar glaze	£6.95
CHICKEN LIVER PATE apple and cider chutney, garlic ciabatta bread	£6.75	GARLIC MUSHROOMS garlic ciabatta bread GRILLED CHEESE & WALDORF SALAD	£6.25 £6.50
WATERMELON & PRAWN COCKTAIL marie rose sauce, cherry tomato, toasted sweet onion bread	£7.50	onion and treacle compote, balsamic reduction	20.50
MAINS			
ROAST LOIN OF PORK pepper cream sauce, tender stem broccoli	£16.95	BAKED SALMON garlic and herb cream, boiled rice, crisp salad	£15.95
SCOTCH FILLET OF BEEF MEDALLIONS pepper cream sauce, tender stem broccoli	£28.95	CHICKEN & CHORIZO PENNE PASTA mozzarella glaze, toasted ciabatta	£13.95
BREAST OF CHICKEN spring onion sauce, chipped potatoes, root vegetables	£14.50		

- ON THE SIDE -

Garlic Bread — £2.95		
Crispy Onion Rings — £2.95		
Fries — £2.95		
Chilli Fries, Cajun Fries — £3.50		
Truffle & Parmesan Fries — £3.95		
Buttered Baby Vegetables — £2.95		
Edamame Beans with Chilli Garlic Salt — £3.95		
Tender Stem Broccoli — £3.95		
Creamed Mash Potato — £2.95		
Garlic King Prawns — £6.75		

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING hot toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.75
FRESH FRUIT PAVLOVA chantilly cream	£6.50
CREAM FILLED CHOUX BUNS milk chocolate sauce	£6.50
STRAWBERRY & CREAM FILLED CREPE fruit yoghurt ice cream	£6.50
HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE chantilly cream	£6.95

V — VEGETARIAN VE — VEGAN